
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE 33 WPU GOLD MEDAL

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија ART OF BODY SALON E-CERT GOLD

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CAMINITO DE AMAPOLAS SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MITZVAH SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN GIRL 33 SALON E-CERT HM

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA TARI BALI1 SALON E-CERT HM

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE FAMILY-3 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA SNACK TIME WPU GOLD MEDAL

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија ARROW SALON E-CERT GOLD

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA THE IMMERSION SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN DET 01 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA PRAYING SALON E-CERT HM

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA THE LAZY QUEEN SALON E-CERT HM

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FLAGS11 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WALKTHEKERBELA WPU GOLD MEDAL

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY PEOPLE IN THE SQUARE3 SALON E-CERT GOLD

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION FOR LOVELY WOMEN SALON E-CERT SILVER

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MONAGUILLOS DE AZUL SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PK 13 SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA DANCING GIRLS SALON E-CERT HM

XIAO HUA CHINA TO WORSHIP BUDDHA SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија ASCENT WPU GOLD MEDAL

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA MUSHROOM AND SNAILS SALON E-CERT GOLD

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND HOMEWARD BOUND SALON E-CERT SILVER

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA FEATHER COMBING SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ZEBRAS SALON E-CERT HM

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија STEALTHILY SALON E-CERT HM

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA JUMPING AND FLY SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LIU JUAN CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN6 WPU GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALAGE SALON E-CERT GOLD

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BROKEN EVERYWHERE SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN YI 10 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DEADVLEI LANDSCAPE_2 SALON E-CERT HM

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PK 21 SALON E-CERT HM

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA THE YEARS HAVE THEIR TRACES SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ONEWALK WPU GOLD MEDAL

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA CRYING ON HER SALON E-CERT GOLD

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION MORNING A GIRL SALON E-CERT SILVER

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA WHEAT HARVEST SEASON SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY INCENSE SALON E-CERT HM

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA HALUSINATION SALON E-CERT HM

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN DISABLED11 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA WHAT HAPPENED WPU GOLD MEDAL

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY STRIPED HAT35 SALON E-CERT GOLD

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SKY MUSICAL NOTESF SALON E-CERT SILVER

WONG YAN CHINA HAPPY TIME SALON E-CERT BRONZE

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија BLANKET SALON E-CERT HM

LIU JUAN CHINA XIAOGONGZHU SALON E-CERT HM

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SPRING PLOUGHING MORNING SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 23 WPU GOLD MEDAL

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DA NANG SALON E-CERT GOLD

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY WALL19 SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ONURLU SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PK 12 SALON E-CERT HM

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN TENIENDO FE SALON E-CERT HM

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CONSULTATION11 SALON E-CERT HM

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

Salon 2

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 

AWARDS

Salon 1

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)

HIGH LATITUDE International Photography Circuit 2025



FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA PHANTER CHAMELEON DUA WPU GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TWOHONEY2 SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN RED BIRD 12 SALON E-CERT SILVER

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND STAG SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA JUMPING AND FLY SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY NAMIBIAN PARK_7 SALON E-CERT HM

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN DECISIVE BATTLE SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BEYKOZCIROS WPU GOLD MEDAL

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRAMIDS SALON E-CERT GOLD

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA THE MILKIWAY SALON E-CERT SILVER

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CORFE CASTLE 11 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CATCH OF THE DAY 3 SALON E-CERT HM

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија READY BACKHAND 2 SALON E-CERT HM

LIU JUAN CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN5 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BRIDGE AND TIDE WPU GOLD MEDAL

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ENTRE ALMENDROS SALON E-CERT GOLD

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION FRIENDS SALON E-CERT SILVER

WONG YAN CHINA PINK COLOR TULIP SALON E-CERT BRONZE

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALACCEPT SALON E-CERT HM

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA GRASSLAND PASTORAL SALON E-CERT HM

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION HER FOUSE SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SNOW FOX WPU GOLD MEDAL

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY EMANUELA23 SALON E-CERT GOLD

WONG YAN CHINA BIG PUNCH SALON E-CERT SILVER

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA SALLY AND SALLY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HATAYDAN SALON E-CERT HM

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN FLAMENCA DISTO SALON E-CERT HM

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND TANYA LOW KEY SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED WPU GOLD MEDAL

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE GREAT CONSECRATION OF WATER-2 SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 23 SALON E-CERT SILVER

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ZAHARA DE LOS AZULES SALON E-CERT BRONZE

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MIAOZHAI6 SALON E-CERT HM

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CONSULTATION11 SALON E-CERT HM

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA LAOXI SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHANG YUHUA CHINA FLYING TOGETHER WPU GOLD MEDAL

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY DISPUTE7 SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN STM 03 SALON E-CERT SILVER

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија STEALTHILY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA YANJING3 SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ZEBRAS SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY JELLYFISH20246 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CUATRO NOTAS CON GORRA WPU GOLD MEDAL

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA DANCING WITH THE WAVES SALON E-CERT GOLD

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BANYUWANGI BEACH SALON E-CERT SILVER

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија THE SHADOW OF TERRORISM OVER EUROPE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LIU JUAN CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN7 SALON E-CERT HM

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија CONFIDENCE 2 SALON E-CERT HM

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA ZUOJIANGTANG SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY LILY45 A

LIU JUAN CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN3 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ENTRE ALMENDROS A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија VILLAGE A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 15 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALACCEPT A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TAKSIMCAMIRING A

JI YU CHINA CITY CLOUD 2 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA DALANG POTRAIT A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA CRYING ON HER A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION EVENING MOSCOW A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY RED HAT35 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA GRASSLAND PASTORAL A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA WATERSIDE BEAUTY A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MIAOZHAI12 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION MORNING A GIRL A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA MIAOZUFENGQING9 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION GENOESE FORTRESS AT DAWN A

WONG YAN CHINA PINK COLOR TULIP A

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 

ACCEPTANCE

Salon 1

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 

Salon 3

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)



XIAO HUA CHINA COMPETITION 3 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BRIDGE AND TIDE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY INCENSE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN DISABLED11 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION FRIENDS A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 15 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ONEWALK A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION HER FOUSE A

LONG YAN CHINA TUOJIANGWUYU4 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 16 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN CARPENTER 3 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA MIAOZUFENGQING7 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN BUS EN EL HOTEL A

WONG YAN CHINA ENDLESS BALLOONS A

WONG YAN CHINA CONCENTRATION ON CERAMICS A

XIAO HUA CHINA ELEGANT A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND LORNA 11 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CHINA112 A

WONG YAN CHINA LADY AND FLOWER A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PERSIGUIENDO EL AYER A

LIU JUAN CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN4 A

JI YU CHINA FIREWORKS PARTY 4 A

XIAO HUA CHINA FORAGING A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA WHEAT HARVEST SEASON A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија HOMELESS A

XIAO HUA CHINA COLORFUL CLOUDS UNDER THE SUNSET 2 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA HALUSINATION A

LONG YAN CHINA WENHUAJINSHEQU A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија DEMONS 2 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA SALLY AND SALLY A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TUYEN A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LOZANANITI A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN FAF A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BWSTREETTWO A

WONG YAN CHINA BIG PUNCH A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN FLAMENCA DISTO A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија BLANKET A

LONG YAN CHINA TUOJIANGWUYU2 A

JI YU CHINA REFLECTION IN THE MIRROR 2 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND TANYA LOW KEY A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY POSING20 A

LIU JUAN CHINA SHENGUICANGJIAO A

JI YU CHINA SPEEDING CAR A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SKY MUSICAL NOTESF A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA WHAT HAPPENED A

LONG YAN CHINA TUOJIANGWUYU3 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SNOW FOX A

LIU JUAN CHINA XIAOGONGZHU A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION FOLK SONG A

WONG YAN CHINA HAPPY TIME A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN VILLEGUITAS A

XIAO HUA CHINA DEFEND 2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN ERR A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 52 MONO A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HATAYDAN A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN SE VEIA VENIR A

LONG YAN CHINA TUOJIANGWUYU1 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SPRING PLOUGHING MORNING A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY EMINONUBW2 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION KOLOMENSKOYE ESTATE A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY STRIPED HAT35 A

LIU JUAN CHINA WEILIAOHEZI A

JI YU CHINA SCHOOL OPENING CEREMONY 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA A CORNER OF THE CITY A

XIAO HUA CHINA COMPETITION 2 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија CURIOUSITY A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND BEACH SILHOUETTES 2 A

JI YU CHINA GAS STATION LIGHTS A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TUJIAZHAI4 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN EL TRIUNFO DE NOCHE A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY EMANUELA23 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND LEGS AND STOCKINGS 1 MONO A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA SHAMOFENGJING2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA IRON NETTING A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN MINER 11 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ONURLU A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION CARNIVAL FAIR A

YANG MINYU CHINA SHEYINGZHANL3 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN DOS MONAGUILLAS A

JI YU CHINA TALENT SHOW 1 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY WALL19 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PK 12 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE OLDER SISTER A

XIAO HUA CHINA ULTIMATE FRISBEE 3 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CUSCO CHILD A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ZAHARA DE LOS AZULES A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN TENIENDO FE A

XIAO HUA CHINA STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PK 11 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DA NANG A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MIAOZHAI4 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија SPREMNI BEKEND A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CONSULTATION11 A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE GREAT CONSECRATION OF WATER-2 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MIAOZHAI5 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MIAOZHAI6 A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING AT SCHOOL 4 A

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)



XIAO HUA CHINA CHAT A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA MIAOZUFENGQING1 A

LONG YAN CHINA SAVING PEOPLE IN DANGER 2 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA MIAO VILLAGE CRUISE A

LONG YAN CHINA SEMINAR A

LONG YAN CHINA SHEYINGJIBENGONG A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA ROL ON MARKET A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA LAOXI A

YANG MINYU CHINA SHEYINGZHANL1 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CHINA3 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA XINFURENJIA A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA A SEA OF PEOPLE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 23 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA AN OLD COUPLE A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA COME ON A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING AT SCHOOL 3 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија AT FULL STRENGTH A

YANG MINYU CHINA SHEYINGZHANL2 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA THE TRADITIONAL MARKET A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA FLOATING RIVER LANTERNS A

LONG YAN CHINA SAVING PEOPLE IN DANGER 1 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија MALLET A

PENG POPO CHINA JIAYUGUAN5 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHEN LONGYANG CHINA YESUGUANG 1 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY NAMIBIAN PARK_7 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GREENINSECT A

XIAO HUA CHINA NATURAL FLOWERS 4 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY WHITE BEARS9 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN STM 03 A

LONG YAN CHINA YANGDEYI A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HOUZI4 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN DECISIVE BATTLE A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA PHANTER CHAMELEON DUA A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY JELLYFISH20246 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TWOHONEY2 A

LONG YAN CHINA SHANJIANPUBU6 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN WBS A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BLUE AND FROG A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEAGULLSTIME A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY TESTING FORCE A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA YANJING3 A

XIAO HUA CHINA WUZHI MOUNTAIN A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA YESUGUANG 2 A

LONG YAN CHINA SHANJIANPUBU7 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OSTRICH AND FRIEND A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN RED BIRD 12 A

XIAO HUA CHINA BLUE SKY FLOWERS A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND STAG A

JI YU CHINA NINE BENDS A

JI YU CHINA YUNWU MOUNTAIN RANGE 4 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SPRINGBOK A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND COMMON BLUE DAMSELFLY A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY DISPUTE7 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI13 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI14 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA FLYING TOGETHER A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 1 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HOUZI5 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA MOUNTAIN STREAM A

JI YU CHINA GRAND CANYON 1 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BUILD A NEST FOR LOVE A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA FEEDING A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија TENT CATERPILLARS 2 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
XIAO HUA CHINA RAILWAY A

JI YU CHINA THE SKY IS FILLED WITH FIREWORKS 2 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLYING BRANDY A

YANG MINYU CHINA ZYMONG3 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PK 23 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA ZHELISHIWOJIA A

LIU JUAN CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN5 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MOLINETE A

XIAO HUA CHINA FRISBEE COMPETITION 1 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRAMIDS A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CORFE CASTLE 11 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WINDOWS A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA DANCING WITH THE WAVES A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA ZUOJIANGTANG A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA TONGQU A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија READY BACKHAND 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GALATALIGHT A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OPEN WINDOWS A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија CONFIDENCE 2 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија THE SHADOW OF TERRORISM OVER EUROPE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CUATRO NOTAS CON GORRA A

LIU JUAN CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN7 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BANYUWANGI BEACH A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BOATING ON THE LAKE A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN14 A

JI YU CHINA THE SETTING SUN A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA RURAL LANDSCAPE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BEYKOZCIROS A

XIAO HUA CHINA SHORTHAIR 2 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CATCH OF THE DAY 3 A

WONG YAN CHINA SMALL TUNNELS A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TUJIAZHAI13 A

LONG YAN CHINA RENMENSHENGHUO7 A

JI YU CHINA ANCIENT ALLEYS IN THE CITY 1 A

JI YU CHINA WINDMILLS IN THE MOUNTAINS A

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 



SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA THE MILKIWAY A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND SOUP OF THE DAY A

PENG POPO CHINA SHAMOLUOTUO11 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија PHYSIOGNOMY A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MAS ALLA DE LAS FRONTERAS A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN13 A

XIAO HUA CHINA URBAN LATE NIGHT SNACK STALLS 4 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TAKSIMCAMIRING A

LIU JUAN CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN3 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA WATERSIDE BEAUTY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALACCEPT A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE FAMILY-3 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија HOMELESS A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BRIDGE AND TIDE A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA GRASSLAND PASTORAL A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA TARI BALI1 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MITZVAH A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION HER FOUSE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ENTRE ALMENDROS A

LIU JUAN CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN1 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија ART OF BODY A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 15 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 15 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY LILY45 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA MIAOZUFENGQING7 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA MIAOZUFENGQING9 A

LONG YAN CHINA TUOJIANGWUYU4 A

XIAO HUA CHINA FORAGING A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN BUS EN EL HOTEL A

JI YU CHINA URBAN FIREWORKS 2 A

WONG YAN CHINA CONCENTRATION ON CERAMICS A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PERSIGUIENDO EL AYER A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN GIRL 33 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND LORNA 11 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија VILLAGE A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION FRIENDS A

WONG YAN CHINA PINK COLOR TULIP A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA XUEZHONGSONGHUO3 A

JI YU CHINA CITY CLOUD 2 A

WONG YAN CHINA ENDLESS BALLOONS A

XIAO HUA CHINA COMPETITION 3 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 16 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY RED HAT35 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија DEMONS 2 A

LIU JUAN CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CHILDREN AT WORK A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE 33 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION GENOESE FORTRESS AT DAWN A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY RED HOUSE23 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CAMINITO DE AMAPOLAS A

LIU JUAN CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN4 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MIAOZHAI12 A

JI YU CHINA FIREWORKS PARTY 4 A

XIAO HUA CHINA ELEGANT A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN CARPENTER 3 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN EL TRIUNFO DE NOCHE A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND TANYA LOW KEY A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SNOW FOX A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија ARROW A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN DET 01 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY EMANUELA23 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA THE IMMERSION A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BWSTREETTWO A

WONG YAN CHINA A COUPLE DANCING A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN FLAMENCA DISTO A

WONG YAN CHINA BIG PUNCH A

XIAO HUA CHINA COMPETITION 2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TUYEN A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN MINER 11 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN VILLEGUITAS A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN SE VEIA VENIR A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 52 MONO A

LONG YAN CHINA TUOJIANGWUYU3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HATAYDAN A

LIU JUAN CHINA SHENGUICANGJIAO A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND LEGS AND STOCKINGS 1 MONO A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FLAGS11 A

WONG YAN CHINA SNACK TIME A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN FAF A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA SALLY AND SALLY A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA PRAYING A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION DOMES OF CHURCHES A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY POSING20 A

LONG YAN CHINA TUOJIANGWUYU2 A

JI YU CHINA SPEEDING CAR A

XIAO HUA CHINA A CORNER OF THE CITY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY EMINONUBW2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE ALLEY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LOZANANITI A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA THE LAZY QUEEN A

LIU JUAN CHINA SUIDAO 1 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION FOLK SONG A

JI YU CHINA GAS STATION LIGHTS A

XIAO HUA CHINA DEFEND 2 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION KOLOMENSKOYE ESTATE A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MIAOZHAI10 A

Salon 2

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)



XIAO HUA CHINA IRON NETTING A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND BEACH SILHOUETTES 2 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA MIAOZUFENGQING5 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MIAOZHAI7 A

YANG MINYU CHINA SHEYINGZHANL5 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
PENG MUCHEN CHINA MIAOZHAI5 A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING AT SCHOOL 4 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PK 13 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION CHILDREN ON BEACH-8 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MIAOZHAI4 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CUSCO CHILD A

XIAO HUA CHINA STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 2 A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING AT SCHOOL 3 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE GREAT CONSECRATION OF WATER-2 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ZAHARA DE LOS AZULES A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA AN OLD COUPLE A

LONG YAN CHINA SAVING PEOPLE IN DANGER 2 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија SPREMNI BEKEND A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PK 11 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MIAOZHAI6 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија AT FULL STRENGTH A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY PEOPLE IN THE SQUARE3 A

JI YU CHINA TALENT SHOW 1 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA MIAO VILLAGE CRUISE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE OLDER SISTER A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MONAGUILLOS DE AZUL A

YANG MINYU CHINA SHEYINGZHANL3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WALKTHEKERBELA A

LONG YAN CHINA SAVING PEOPLE IN DANGER 1 A

XIAO HUA CHINA CHAT A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION FOR LOVELY WOMEN A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA LAOXI A

LONG YAN CHINA SEMINAR A

LONG YAN CHINA SHEYINGJIBENGONG A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CHINA3 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA MIAOZUFENGQING1 A

YANG MINYU CHINA SHEYINGZHANL1 A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING A

XIAO HUA CHINA TO WORSHIP BUDDHA A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA A SEA OF PEOPLE A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA COME ON A

WONG YAN CHINA DANCING GIRLS A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN DOS MONAGUILLAS A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MIAOZHAI3 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION CARNIVAL FAIR A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ARTIFICIAL RAINBOW A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA ROL ON MARKET A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND KICKING HIGH A

WONG YAN CHINA MANUFACTURING.NOODLES A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TUJIAZHAI1 A

XIAO HUA CHINA ULTIMATE FRISBEE 3 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHANG YUHUA CHINA FLYING TOGETHER A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA MUSHROOM AND SNAILS A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија ASCENT A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND HOMEWARD BOUND A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY DISPUTE7 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY WHITE BEARS9 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија STEALTHILY A

XIAO HUA CHINA NATURAL FLOWERS 4 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA FEEDING A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ZEBRAS A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија TENT CATERPILLARS 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GREENINSECT A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY TESTING FORCE A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI14 A

LONG YAN CHINA SHANJIANPUBU7 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA DEEP IN THE MOUNTAINS 6 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HOUZI3 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HOUZI4 A

XIAO HUA CHINA BLUE SKY FLOWERS A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY TEST OF STRENGHT A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN STM 03 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 1 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY JELLYFISH20246 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SPRINGBOK A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEAGULLSTIME A

JI YU CHINA GRAND CANYON 1 A

JI YU CHINA NINE BENDS A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HOUZI5 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA MOUNTAIN STREAM A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA FEATHER COMBING A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN WBS A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA YANJING3 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA YESUGUANG 1 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI15 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BUILD A NEST FOR LOVE A

PENG POPO CHINA SEHNGTAIZHIPEI14 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OSTRICH AND FRIEND A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA YESUGUANG 2 A

JI YU CHINA THE MOUNTAINS IN THE MIST 1 A

JI YU CHINA YUNWU MOUNTAIN RANGE 4 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DEADVLEI LANDSCAPE_2 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија CONFIDENCE 2 A

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 



CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PK 23 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MAS ALLA DE LAS FRONTERAS A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BROKEN EVERYWHERE A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLYING BRANDY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALAGE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OPEN WINDOWS A

XIAO HUA CHINA RAILWAY A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија THE SHADOW OF TERRORISM OVER EUROPE A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA YYZIPAI A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BANYUWANGI BEACH A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN YI 10 A

LIU JUAN CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN7 A

LIU JUAN CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN6 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CUATRO NOTAS CON GORRA A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA ZUOJIANGTANG A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA RURAL LANDSCAPE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PK 21 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN SIT A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MOLINETE A

JI YU CHINA THE SETTING SUN A

JI YU CHINA THE SKY IS FILLED WITH FIREWORKS 2 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA THE YEARS HAVE THEIR TRACES A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија PHYSIOGNOMY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GALATALIGHT A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TUJIAZHAI13 A

XIAO HUA CHINA FRISBEE COMPETITION 1 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA TONGQU A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BOATING ON THE LAKE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WINDOWS A

WONG YAN CHINA XINYI FLOWERS A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN LA BUSQUEDA DE EVA A

WONG YAN CHINA SMALL TUNNELS A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA ZHELISHIWOJIA A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN13 A

YANG MINYU CHINA ZYMONG3 A

XIAO HUA CHINA SHORTHAIR 2 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA DANCING WITH THE WAVES A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND SOUP OF THE DAY A

PENG POPO CHINA SHAMOLUOTUO11 A

JI YU CHINA ANCIENT ALLEYS IN THE CITY 1 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија VILLAGE A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA CRYING ON HER A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија ART OF BODY A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 16 A

LIU JUAN CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN4 A

WONG YAN CHINA LADY AND FLOWER A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY LILY45 A

PENG POPO CHINA MOGAOKU4 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY HIMBA VILLAGE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CAMINITO DE AMAPOLAS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY INCENSE A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA HALUSINATION A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MITZVAH A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN BUS EN EL HOTEL A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN DISABLED11 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA TARI BALI1 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY RED HAT35 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE 33 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 15 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY RED HOUSE23 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND LORNA 11 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA WHEAT HARVEST SEASON A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN GIRL 33 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA MIAOZUFENGQING9 A

LIU JUAN CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN1 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ONEWALK A

LIU JUAN CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN3 A

XIAO HUA CHINA COLORFUL CLOUDS UNDER THE SUNSET 2 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA WATERSIDE BEAUTY A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION GENOESE FORTRESS AT DAWN A

XIAO HUA CHINA FORAGING A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 15 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија HOMELESS A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA DALANG POTRAIT A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION MORNING A GIRL A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PERSIGUIENDO EL AYER A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA XUEZHONGSONGHUO3 A

LONG YAN CHINA TUOJIANGWUYU4 A

XIAO HUA CHINA COMPETITION 3 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CHINA112 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE FAMILY-3 A

WONG YAN CHINA ENDLESS BALLOONS A

WONG YAN CHINA CONCENTRATION ON CERAMICS A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MIAOZHAI12 A

JI YU CHINA URBAN FIREWORKS 2 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија DEMONS 2 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA MIAOZUFENGQING8 A

LONG YAN CHINA WENHUAJINSHEQU A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SKY MUSICAL NOTESF A

WONG YAN CHINA HAPPY TIME A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 52 MONO A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY STRIPED HAT35 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN MINER 11 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TUYEN A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија ARROW A

LIU JUAN CHINA XIAOGONGZHU A

Salon 3

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)



ZHANG YUHUA CHINA THE IMMERSION A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA WHAT HAPPENED A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BWSTREETTWO A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA PRAYING A

WONG YAN CHINA SNACK TIME A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN FAF A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA THE LAZY QUEEN A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија BLANKET A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FLAGS11 A

LONG YAN CHINA TUOJIANGWUYU3 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN DET 01 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SPRING PLOUGHING MORNING A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION FOLK SONG A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY POSING20 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MIAOZHAI10 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN SE VEIA VENIR A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION DOMES OF CHURCHES A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY EMINONUBW2 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN EL TRIUNFO DE NOCHE A

XIAO HUA CHINA COMPETITION 2 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија CURIOUSITY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LOZANANITI A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION KOLOMENSKOYE ESTATE A

LIU JUAN CHINA WEILIAOHEZI A

JI YU CHINA REFLECTION IN THE MIRROR 2 A

JI YU CHINA SPEEDING CAR A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND LEGS AND STOCKINGS 1 MONO A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN THE LIBRARY A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA MIAOZUFENGQING5 A

XIAO HUA CHINA DEFEND 2 A

LIU JUAN CHINA SHENGUICANGJIAO A

YANG MINYU CHINA SHEYINGZHANL7 A

XIAO HUA CHINA A CORNER OF THE CITY A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN VILLEGUITAS A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MIAOZHAI7 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA QIFUDERENMEN A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA GREEN DRESSING UP 3 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA MIAOZUFENGQING4 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ONURLU A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PK 12 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DA NANG A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION FOLK ART A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY WALL19 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN TENIENDO FE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WALKTHEKERBELA A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY PEOPLE IN THE SQUARE3 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MONAGUILLOS DE AZUL A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN DOS MONAGUILLAS A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MIAOZHAI4 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MIAOZHAI5 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA MIAO VILLAGE CRUISE A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA YUXUESHUANGJIAO A

LONG YAN CHINA SAVING PEOPLE IN DANGER 2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PK 11 A

WONG YAN CHINA MANUFACTURING.NOODLES A

YANG MINYU CHINA SHEYINGZHANL2 A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING AT SCHOOL 4 A

XIAO HUA CHINA TO WORSHIP BUDDHA A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PK 13 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA COME ON A

WONG YAN CHINA DANCING GIRLS A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA MIAOZUFENGQING1 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA THE TRADITIONAL MARKET A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CUSCO CHILD A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION FOR LOVELY WOMEN A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING AT SCHOOL 3 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION CARNIVAL FAIR A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION CHILDREN ON BEACH-6 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE OLDER SISTER A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA ROL ON MARKET A

LONG YAN CHINA SAVING PEOPLE IN DANGER 1 A

JI YU CHINA TALENT SHOW 1 A

LIU JUAN CHINA RENKOUBAOZHA A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING A

XIAO HUA CHINA STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 2 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија AT FULL STRENGTH A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TANTOU A

XIAO HUA CHINA CHAT A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MIAOZHAI3 A

XIAO HUA CHINA ULTIMATE FRISBEE 3 A

YANG MINYU CHINA SHEYINGZHANL3 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија SPREMNI BEKEND A

PENG POPO CHINA JIAYUGUAN7 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA AUSTRIAN TOWN A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија DISOBODIENCE A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
PENG MUCHEN CHINA HOUZI4 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA FEATHER COMBING A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TWOHONEY2 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY TESTING FORCE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OSTRICH AND FRIEND A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA PHANTER CHAMELEON DUA A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY TEST OF STRENGHT A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY WHITE BEARS9 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN WBS A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BUILD A NEST FOR LOVE A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA YESUGUANG 1 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI14 A

LONG YAN CHINA SHANJIANPUBU7 A

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)



CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN RED BIRD 12 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND STAG A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEAGULLSTIME A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HOUZI3 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA JUMPING AND FLY A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HOUZI5 A

XIAO HUA CHINA BLUE SKY FLOWERS A

JI YU CHINA NINE BENDS A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 1 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GREENINSECT A

XIAO HUA CHINA WUZHI MOUNTAIN A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA FEEDING A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY NAMIBIAN PARK_7 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BLUE AND FROG A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND COMMON BLUE DAMSELFLY A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA MOUNTAIN STREAM A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SPRINGBOK A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија ASCENT A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија TENT CATERPILLARS 2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN DECISIVE BATTLE A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND HOMEWARD BOUND A

LONG YAN CHINA SHANJIANPUBU6 A

XIAO HUA CHINA NATURAL FLOWERS 4 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија DRAGONFLY LAYING EGGS 4 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA MUSHROOM AND SNAILS A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI18 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI13 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PK 23 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN13 A

XIAO HUA CHINA SHORTHAIR 2 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA THE YEARS HAVE THEIR TRACES A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND SOUP OF THE DAY A

LONG YAN CHINA YEXIAOZI A

LIU JUAN CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN5 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија READY BACKHAND 2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN YI 10 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALAGE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DEADVLEI LANDSCAPE_2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRAMIDS A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BROKEN EVERYWHERE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GALATALIGHT A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA THE MILKIWAY A

PENG POPO CHINA SHAMOLUOTUO11 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BOATING ON THE LAKE A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA RURAL LANDSCAPE A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA THAWAF A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CATCH OF THE DAY 3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WINDOWS A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLYING BRANDY A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TUJIAZHAI13 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA TONGQU A

YANG MINYU CHINA ZYMONG3 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CORFE CASTLE 11 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BEYKOZCIROS A

WONG YAN CHINA SMALL TUNNELS A

JI YU CHINA ANCIENT ALLEYS IN THE CITY 1 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија PHYSIOGNOMY A

JI YU CHINA THE SETTING SUN A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PK 21 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN LA BUSQUEDA DE EVA A

LIU JUAN CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN6 A

LIU JUAN CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN8 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA SHAMOLUOTUO4 A

JI YU CHINA THE SKY IS FILLED WITH FIREWORKS 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA FRISBEE COMPETITION 1 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OPEN WINDOWS A

WONG YAN CHINA XINYI FLOWERS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE SWING A

XIAO HUA CHINA RAILWAY A
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